v W

Position

Capital Program Manager
Architect

Landscape Architect
Project Manager

Project Coordinator

Other Positions Held Special District
East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District

Department

Project Management Unit
Project Management Unit
Project Management Unit
Project Management Unit

Project Management Unit

Total Wages
$126,849
$116,562
$105,871
$99,700
$88,783



