	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Capital Program Manager		East Bay Regional Park District	Project Management Unit	\$126,849
2.	Architect		East Bay Regional Park District	Project Management Unit	\$116,562
3.	Landscape Architect		East Bay Regional Park District	Project Management Unit	\$105,871
4.	Project Manager		East Bay Regional Park District	Project Management Unit	\$99,700
5.	Project Coordinator		East Bay Regional Park District	Project Management Unit	\$88,783